                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN®️ 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o Programmable clock oscillators (CMOS, PECL, LVDS, CML, HCSL output logic) 可编程输出逻辑
o Typical phase jitter as low as 150fs RMS 相位噪声低，适用于噪声敏感应用
o Embedded bypass capacitor for improved noise performance and easier board design 内嵌旁路电容，提升抗
干扰性能，简化电路设计
o Short production lead time to support fast time-to-market 快速交货

KS508T
KS708T
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
KS508T - 156.250 - 33 - C - 30 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KS’:  非差分系列
‘508’:封装尺寸
SMD 5.0x3.2mm 8 pad
‘T’: 输出波形
CMOS
 (In MHz)
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
E: -40~+105°C
F: -55~+125°C
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm
 ‘NS’:特殊要求
                                                   Product Information 产品介绍